
MRP DAV SR SEC SCHOOL, NIGDHU 
Activity Calendar (2018-19) 

FOR CLASS NUR TO UKG 
 

Month Week Date Day Name of Activity 

April 

1st Week 

3.4.18 Tuesday Colouring   

7.4.18 Sat. World Health Day (Good Manners) 

2nd Week 

10.4.18 Tues. Clay Modeling 

13.4.18 Fri. Baisakhi Celebration 

3rd  Week 

17.04.18 Tue. Game with Balloons 

21.04.18 Sat. Share and Care 

4th Week 

24.04.18 Tues. Flower Making 

27.04.18 Fri Green Day 

May 

1st Week 

1.05.18 Tues. Dot to dot c colouring 

5.05.18 Sat. School Visit 

2nd Week 

8.5.18 Tue. Hindi Poem Comp. 

11.5.18 Fri. Making Greeting for mothers (Mother’s Day) 

3rd  Week 

15.05.18 Tues. Family Day (Song) 

19.05.18 Sat. Fruit Day 

4th Week 

22.5.18 Tuesday Eng.Poem Camp. 

   

July 

1st Week 7.7.18 Sat. Boat Making 

2nd Week 

10.7.18 Tues. Vegetable Day. 

13.7.18 Fri. Game Count & Run 

3rd  Week 

17.7.18 Tue. Red Day 

21.07.18 Sat. Self Introduction 

4th Week 

24.7.18 Tues. Paper Tearing  

27.7.18 Fri. Hindi Poem Comp. 

August 

1st Week 

1.8.18 Wed. Free Hand Draw. Comp. 

4.8.18 Sat. International Friendship Day – Musical Ha 

2nd Week 

10.08.18 Fri. Eng. Poem comp. 

13.08.18 Mon. Teej Celebration  

3rd  Week 

14.08.18 Tues. Independence Day Celebration 

18.08.18 Sat Yellow Day/ Mango Party 



4th Week 

21.8.18 Tues. Story Telling 

24.8.18 Fri. Rakhsha Bandhan Celebration 

Sep. 

1st week 1.09.17. Sat. Janamashtmi Dance 

2nd Week 11.9.17 Tues. Grandparents Day 

Oct. 

1st week 

1.10.18 Mon. Pet Mask (Animal Day)  

5.10.18 Fri Teachers Day 

2nd Week 

9.10.18 Tues. Handwriting Eng Comp. 

12.10.18 Friday Game Jump & Race 

3rd Week 

18.10.18 Thur. Dussehra Celebration 

20.10.18 Sat. Nature Walk 

4th Week 

23.10.18 Tues. Shape Fun. 

23.10.18 Fri. Alphabet Party  

Nov. 

1st week 

3.11.18. Sat. Diwali Celebration (Lamp Making) 

   

3rd Week 

14.11.18. Wed. Fancy Dress(Children Day) 

17.11.18 Sat. Hand Writing Comp.(Hindi) 

4th Week 

20.11.18 Tues. Local Outing 

22.11.18 Thurs. Thumb Painting 

5th Week 

27.11.18 Tues. Self Introduction comp. 

   

Dec. 

1st Week 

4.12.18 Tues. Make Photo Frame with Ice Cream Sticks  

7.12.18 Fri. Eng. Poem Comp. 

2nd Week 

11.12.18 Tues. Class Party 

15.12.18 Sat. Hindi Poem Comp. 

3rd Week 

18.12.18 Tues. Visit to a Library 

21.12.18 Fri. Make Snow Man 

4th Week 

24.12.18 Mon. Christmas Celebration 

29.12.18 Sat/ Story Telling 

Jan 3rd Week 19.01.19 Sat. 

Maths game Tambola game i.e Listen & Cut the 

Numbers 

 4th Week 26.01.19. Sat. Republic Day Celebration 

 

 

 



MRP DAV SR SEC SCHOOL,NIGDHU 
Activity Calendar (2018-19) 

FOR CLASS 1ST TO 2ND  

Month Week Date Day Name of Activity 

April 

1st Week 

2.04.18 Mon. 

Free hand Drawing  

World Health Day 

7.04.18 Sat. Salad Making 

2nd Week 

9.04.18. Mon. Game- Count & Run. 

13.04.18 Fri. Baisakhi Celebration (Punjabi Dance) 

3rd  Week 

16.04.18. Mon. Self Introduction Comp.  

21.04.18. Sat. International Earth Day. (Planting a Sapling) 

4th Week 

23.04.18 Mon. Flower Making 

27.04.18 Fri Writing Comp. 

May 

1st Week 

02.05.18 Wed. School Visit 

5.5.18 Sat. Colours Day 

2nd Week 

7.5.18 Mon. Hindi Poem comp. 

11.5.18 Fri. Mother’s Day (Making Greeting) 

3rd  Week 

15.5.18 Tues. Family Day (Skit Nuclear.& Joint Family) 

19.5.18 Sat. Game  (Kho-Kho) 

4th Week 

21.5.18 Mon. Eng.Poem Comp. 

   

July 

1st Week 

7.7.18 Sat. Boot Making 

   

2nd Week 

9.7.18 Mon Game Simon Says 

13.7.18 Fri Fruits Day 

3rd  Week 

16.7.18 Mon. Show and Tell 

21.7.18 Sat. G.K Quiz 

4th Week 

23.7.18 Mon Shape Race. 

30.7.18 Mon. Story Telling Comp. 

August 

1st Week 

4.8.18 Sat. Friendship Day – Make Friendship Chain 

7.8.18 Tue. Vegetable Day. 

2nd Week 

13.8.18 Mon. Teej  Celebration 

14.8.18 Tues. Independence Day Celebration 

3rd  Week 20.8.18 Mon. Best out of Waste 



24.8.18 Fri Self Introduction Comp. 

4th Week 

27.8.18 Mon. Road Safety Rule 

31.8.18 Fri. Handwriting Comp (Hindi) 

Sep. 

1st week 1.9.18 Sat. Janmanshtmi Celebration Dance 

2nd Week 5.9.18 Wed. Teachers Day. 

4th Week 11.9.18 Tues. 

Speech Competition on 

Grand Parents 

Oct. 

1st week 

1.10.18 Mon. Hindi Poem Comp. 

5.10.18 Fri Hindi Play Competition 

2nd Week 

8.10.18 Mon. Outdoor comp. 

12.10.18 Fri. Eng. Poem Comp. 

3rd  Week 

18.10.18 Thurs Dussehra Celebration 

20.10.18 Sat. News Paper Reading Comp. 

4th Week 

22.10.18 Mon. Science Quiz 

29.10.18 Mon. Nature Walk 

Nov. 

1st week 3.11.18 Sat Diwali Celebration 

3rd  Week 

14.11.18 Wed. Patriotic Dance 

17.11.18 Sat. Show and Tell 

4th Week 

19.11.18 Mon. Local Outing 

22.11.18 Thurs. Guru Vanni Comp. 

Dec. 

1st week 

3.12.18 Mon. Yoga Day. 

7.12.18. Fri Maths Quiz 

2nd Week 

10.12.18. Mon. Story telling 

15.12.18 Sat. Sanskrit Shalok 

3rd  Week 

17.12.18 Mon. Spell Bee Comp. 

21.12.18 Fri Making Christmas Cap 

4th Week 

24.12.18 Mon. Eng. Play on Christmas 

29.12.18 Sat. 

Greeting Card   

Making Comp. 

Jan. 3rd Week 
19.01.19 Sat. Collage Making Comp. 

 4th Week 
26.01.19 Sat. Republic Day Celebration 

 



MRP DAV SR SEC SCHOOL, NIGDHU 
Activity Calendar (2018-19) 

FOR CLASS III TO VI 

Month Week Date Day Name of Activity 

April 

1st 5.4.18 Thursday Hawan Yajna 

2nd Week 13.4.18 Friday 

Baisakhi Hindi Speech  

Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti  

Eng. Speech on Dr.B.R Ambedkar 

3rd Week 21.4.18 Saturday Eng. Newspaper Reading 

4th Week 28.4.18 Saturday 

Hindi Hand Writing , Earth Day , Save Earth Declamation 

(Hindi) 

May 

1st week 5.5.18 Saturday Theme based drawing (Save Rivers) 

2nd week 11.5.18 Friday 

English Declamation 

(Time Management) 

3rd Week 19.5.18 Saturday Maths Quiz 

July 

1st week 7.7.18 Saturday English Poem Recitation 

2nd Week 13.7.18 Friday India Map Quiz 

3rd Week 20.7.18 Friday Hindi Declamation 

4th week 30.7.18 Monday Science Quiz 

August 

1st week 4.8.18 Saturday G.K Quiz 

2nd week 14.8.18 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration, Patriotic Songs 

4th Week 25.8.18 Saturday Rakhi Making 

Sept. 

1st week 1.9.18 Saturday Janamastmi Celebration (Dance Comp.) 

2nd Week 5.9.18 Wednesday Teacher’s Day  

4th week 29.9.18 Saturday Best Out of Waste 

Oct. 

1st week 5.10.18 Saturday English Extempore Englsih Hand Writing 

2nd week 11.10.18 Friday Science Quiz Working Models 

3rd Week 18.10.18 Thursday 

Dussehra Celebration  

Hindi Play  

4th week 27.10.18 Saturday Sanskrit ShALOK Uchcharan 

Nov 
1st week 5.11.18 Monday Diwali Celebration Diya Making 

4th Week 24.11.18 Saturday 

English Prayer (Comp) Speech on Guru Nanak Dev 

English 

Dec 
1st Week 1.12.18 Saturday Relay Race 

2nd Week 7.12.18 Friday Rangoli Making  

 

3rd Week 15.12.18 Saturday Debate Hindi   

 

4th week 24.12.18 Monday 

Christmas Celebration  

Swami Shrdhanand  Balidan Diwas  

Quiz D.S Book 

 



MRP DAV SR SEC SCHOOL, NIGDHU 
Activity Calendar (2018-19) 

FOR CLASS VII TO XII 
 

Month Week Date Day Name of Activity 

April 

1st week 7.4.18 Saturday Eng. Speech comp. (Current Topic) 

3rd week 21.4.18 Saturday Hindi Play Comp. 

4th week 28.4.18 Saturday 

 

Singing (Patriotic song) 

May 

1st week 5.5.18 Saturday Hindi Speech (Current Topic) 

3rd week 19.5.18 Saturday Poem Recitation 

July 

1st week 7.7.18 Saturday Folk Dance 

3rd week 21.7.18 Saturday English Quiz 

August 

1st Week 4.8.18 Saturday English Play 

3rd  Week 18.8.18 Saturday Science Quiz 

4th Week 25.8.18 Saturday Creative Story writing 

Sept. 1st Week 1.9.18 Saturday Naitik Shiksha Quiz 

Oct. 

 

1st week 6.10.18 Saturday Science Exhibition 

3rd week 18.10.18 Thursday Drawing /Painting Comp. 

4th week 27.10.18 Saturday Handball/ Kho Kho  

Nov. 

1st week 2or 3.11.18 Saturday Annual Function 

4th week 24.11.18 Saturday Hindi Debate 

Dec 

Ist week 1.12.18 Saturday Maths Quiz 

3rd week 15.12.18 Saturday English Debate 

 4th Week 22.12.18 Saturday Hindi Poem Antakshri 

 5th Week 29.12.18 Saturday Extempore 

 


